Performance
Voltage

Capacity (20-hour)

Cold Cranking Amps (EN1)

Dimensions
Length
Width
Height

DYNAMP

Dynamp Technical Data Sheet

12v
60Ah
510A

230mm
172mm
223mm

Weights & Measures

Mean Weight with Acid

Container Features

Case Size
Hold Down
Handles
End Venting

14kg

005L
BOO

Terminal Type

Terminal Type : DIN A post

Dynamp 56068 Car Battery

DYN56068

Technology

Flame Arrestor Y
Technology Lead
Original Equipment Replacement y
Maintenance Free Y
Warranty

3 Years

Cell Assembly Layout Battery Hold-down

Base hold down B0OO
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Positive Terminal Negative Terminal

oo oo oo \—”\—/‘

Data Sheet generated on 29/11/2023

Q@ oo o | O+ 4\__,‘

THE DRIVING FORCE




